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Date Opponent Game Time Location

Tue, Nov 30, 10 Away vs McQuaid 6:30 PM McQuaid L 82-0

Wed, Dec 8, 10 Away vs Wilson L 42-33

Fri, Dec 10, 10 Away vs Cassadaga Valley Duals TBA Cassdaga Valley HS

Sat, Dec 11, 10 Away vs Cassadaga Valley Duals TBA Cassadaga Valley HS

Tue, Dec 14, 10 Away vs Gow 5:30 PM Gow

Thu, Dec 16, 10 Away vs Niagara Catholic TBA Niagara Catholic

Tue, Dec 21, 10 Home vs Sweet Home 6:00 PM Kennedy Field House

Wed, Dec 22, 10 Away vs Ripley 5:00 PM Ripley

Thu, Dec 30, 10 Away vs Akron TBA Akron

Wed, Jan 5, 11 Home vs St. Joe's 6:00 PM

Tue, Jan 11, 11 Away vs Williamsvile South 7:00 PM

Fri, Jan 14, 11 Away vs Lockport

Sat, Jan 15, 11 Away vs Lockport

Mon, Jan 17, 11 Home vs Silver Creek noon Kennedy Field House

Wed, Jan 26, 11 Away vs St. Francis 6:30 PM St. Francis

Thu, Jan 27, 11 Away vs Williamsville East 6:00 PM Kennedy Field House

Sat, Jan 29, 11 Away vs Kenmore West Tourney TBA Kenmore West

Fri, Feb 4, 11 Away vs All-Catholics

Sat, Feb 5, 11 Away vs All-Catholics

Fri, Feb 11, 11 Away vs Catholic States

Sat, Feb 12, 11 Away vs Catholic States


